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Health Information Technology Advisory Committee
Interoperability Standards Priorities Task Force Virtual Meeting

Agenda | April 1, 2021, 2:00 p.m. -3:30 p.m. ET

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Michael Berry, Designated Federal Officer (ONC)

Introductions
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair
e David McCallie, Co-Chair

Audacious Inquiry SANER Framework Presentation

e Keith Boone, Project Lead, Enterprise Architect

e Lauren Knieser, Director, Emergency Prepardness and Response
e Scott Afzal, President

Results of Prioritization Voting
e David McCallie, Co-Chair
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair

Obtaining Additional Expert Input
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair

Homework
e Arien Malec, Co-Chair

Public Comment

Adjourn






